HOTEL GUIDE

Goshen 2024

Rate symbols — not including tax: $ - Up to $100, $$ - $100-$175, $$% - $175 and up

Hotel Name

Location

Rate

Phone

MIDDLETOWN, NY

Sleep Inn & Suites
Residence Inn by Marriott
Hampton Inn Middletown
Home?2 Suites by Hilton
Courtyard Marriott Middletown
TRU by Hilton

Holiday Inn Middletown-Goshen
Fairfield Inn & Suites
Microtel Inn & Suites
LaQuinta

NEWBURGH, NY
Courtyard by Marriott
Homewood Suites
Hampton Inn & Suites
Howard Johnson Inn
Super 8 Newburgh
MAHWAH AREA

Double Tree

Fairfield Inn

Hampton Inn

Homewood Suites by Hilton
Courtyard by Marriott
Super 8

Best Western Inn at Ramsey
Extended Stay America
Holiday Inn Express
Courtyard by Marriott
Residence Inn by Marriott
Crowne Plaza Suffern-Mahwah
Element

Quality Inn

Hilton Woodcliff Lake
Park Ridge Marriott
Double Tree
PARSIPPANY, NJ
Courtyard by Marriott
Days Inn

Embassy Suites By Hilton
Fairfield Inn & Suites
Hampton Inn & Suites
Hampton Inn & Suites
connected to Hilton

Hilton connected to
Hampton Inn & Suites
Holiday Inn Hotel & Suites
Hyatt House - East
Ramada Limited

Red Roof Inn Plus
Sonesta ES Suites
Sheraton Hotel

3-5 miles to SSSC

3491 Route 6, Middletown, NY

57 Tower Drive, Middletown, NY

20 Crystal Run Crossing, Middletown, NY
600 Route 211 East, Middletown, NY

24 Crystal Run Crossing, Middletown, NY
41 Dunning Road, Middletown, NY

20 Med Parc Road, Middletown, NY

20 Hatfield Lane, Goshen, NY

19 Crystal Run Crossing, Middletown, NY
551 NY-211 E. Middletown, NY

15-20 miles to SSSC

4 Governor Drive, Newburgh, NY

180 Breunig Road, New Windsor, NY

1 Crossroads Court, Newburgh, NY

95 NY-17K, Newburgh, NY

1287 NY-300, Newburgh, NY

35-45 miles to SSSC

180 Route 17 S, Mahwah, NJ

225 Ramapo Valley Road, Mahwah

290 Route 17, Corporate Drive, Mahwah, NJ
375 Corporate Drive, Mahwah, NJ

140 Route 17 S, Mahwah, NJ

160 NJ-17, Mahwah, NJ

1315 Route 17 S, Ramsey, NJ

112 NJ - 17, Ramsey, NJ

946 NJ-17, Ramsey, NJ

100 Chestnut Ridge Rd, Montvale, NJ

7 Boroline Road, Saddle River, NJ

3 Executive Blvd, Suffern, NY

Drive time: 10-20 min

$$$
$$$
$$$
$$$
$$$
$$$
$$$
$$$
$$

$$$

845-342-4304
845-467-6455
845-344-3400
845-703-8000
845-695-0606
845-343-4100
845-479-1000
845-291-1282
845-692-0098
845-673-5788

Drive time: 20-30 min

$$$
$$$
$$$
$$
$

845-567-4800
845-567-2700
845-567-9100
845-564-4000
845-219-5281

Drive time: 40-50 min

$$
$$$
$$$
$$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$$
$$$
$$

90 Spring Valley Market PI, Spring Valley, NY $$$
100 Spring Valley Market Pl, Spring Valley, NY $$

200 Tice Blvd, Woodcliff Lake, NJ
300 Brae Blvd, Park Ridge, NJ

425 NY-59, Nanuet, NY

55-65 miles to SSSC

3769 US-46, Parsippany-Troy Hills, NJ
3159 US-46, Parsippany, NJ

909 Parsippany Blvd, Parsippany, NJ
3535 US 46, Parsippany, NJ

3737 US-46, Parsippany-Troy Hills, NJ

1 Hilton Court, Parsippany, NJ

1 Hilton Court, Parsippany, NJ

707 US-46, Parsippany, NJ

299 Smith Road, Parsippany, NJ

949 US-46, Parsippany, NJ

855 US-46, Parsippany, NJ

61 Interplace Parkway, Parsippany, NJ
199 Smith Road, Parsippany, NJ

$$$
$$$
$$$

201-529-5880
201-529-4000
201-828-2031
201-760-9994
201-529-5200
201-252-4479
201-327-6700
201-236-9996
201-934-9250
201-391-7700
201-934-4144
845-357-4800
845-694-8200
845-262-6121
201-391-3600
201-307-0800
845-623-6000

Drive time: 50-60 min

$-$$
$$
$$$
$$
$$$

$-$%

$$$

$$
$$$
$$
$$
$$
$$

973-394-0303
973-939-4875
973-334-1440
973-263-0095
973-257-1600

973-290-9058

973-267-7373

973-263-2000
973-428-8875
973-917-8553
973-334-3737
973-334-2907
973-515-2000
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Additional Info



